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DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Enjoy any half pint for 30
Amstel Netherlands
Strongbow England
Heineken Netherlands
Stella Artois Belgium
Guinness Ireland

Magners Irish Cider Ireland
Kilkenny Ireland

Birra Moretti Italy

Tiger Singapore

Brewdog Punk IPA Scotland

BOITLED BEER
& CIDER

Heineken 0.0 Netherlands
Budweiser USA

Heineken Netherlands

Sol Mexico

Stella Artois Belgium
Amstel Netherlands
Heineken Silver Netherlands
Magners Bottles Ireland
Kopparberg Cider Sweden
Magners Pint Bottles Ireland

WHITE WINE

Arcadian Pinot Grigio
Arcadian Sauvignon Blanc
False Bay Chenin Blanc
Gabbiano Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay Banrock Station
Riff Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc Upside Down
Kung Fu Girl

J Moreaux Chablis

RED WINE

Arcadian Shiraz

Merlot, d’alamel by Lapostolle
Argento Malbec

Chateau Janoy Bellevue

19 Crimes Cabernet Sauvignon
Vina Pomal Rioja Crianza

Two Hands Gnarly Dudes Shiraz

27
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
54
58

38
38

43
46
56

38
41
46

Pint
42
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
48

Bucket

135
135
135
135
135
135
135

165
165
180
195
200
255
300
375
430

165
190
200
275
320
330
355

;
ROSE WINE
Vistana Carolina Rosé
Pink AF Rosé
Whispering Angel Rosé

SPARKIING

Pop-it Now Brut

Da Luca Prosseco

Da Luca Rosé

Moét & Chandon Impérial
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial

WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Tullamore Dew
Bushmills 10 YO

Jameson

Monkey Shoulder
Kilbeggan

Jameson Cask Mates
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Laphroaig 10 YO
Glenfiddich

The Glenlivet 12 YO
Highland Park

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Talisker

Teeling Single Grain
Jameson Black Barrel
Macallan 12 YO
Glenmorangie 10 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO

Nikka from the Barrel
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

GIN

Tanqueray
Gordon’s Pink
Caorunn
Bulldog
Hendrick's
Roku
Bathtub

The Botanist
Tanqueray 10
Gin Mare
Monkey 47

Glass Bottle

38 165
200
430

Glass Bottle

38 165
200
200
575
630

41
41
46
46
46
46
51
54
56
56
56
56
58
61
61
61
61
66
66
86

265 6300

41
41
44
45
51
51
51
52
58
66
74

Upgrade your gin with a premium tonic ~ 24

ask your server for selection

VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Zubréwka
Ketel One
Grey Goose

4
4
51
56
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COGHNAC

Hennessy VS 51
RUM

Bacardi 41
Sailor Jerry 43
Kraken Spiced 51
TEQUILA

El Jimador 41
Patrén XO 51
Patrén Silver 51
Patrén Anejo 76
LEQUEUR

Sambuca Isabella 41
Amaretto 41
Grand Marnier 41
Drambuie 41
Kahlua 41
Cointreau 41
Creme de Cassis 41
Jagermeister 41
Malibu 41
Baileys 41
BOURBON

Jim Beam 43
Jack Daniel’s 43
Maker’s Mark 51
Woodford Reserve 51
HOT DRINKS

Earl Grey 19
English Breakfast 19
Green Tea 19
Barry’s Tea Original or Red 19
Espresso 21
Americano 22
Cafe Latte 25
Cappuccino 25
Double Espresso 28
Baileys Coffee 54
Baileys, hot coffee, cream, brown sugar

Irish Coffee 54
Jameson, hot coffee, cream, brown sugar

Hot Whiskey 54

Jameson, cloves, hot water,
lemon, brown sugar

ENJOY
THE CRAIC?

SERVICE CHARGE ISN’T INCLUDED
SO PLEASE FEEL FREE TO TIP
YOUR SERVER



SOFT DRINKS

Refillable Water
Still or Sparkling

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7UP, Mirinda
Fruit Juice
Ginger Beer

Fresh Fruit Juice
Please ask your server for availability

Red Bull

15

16
16
20
25

40

SHOTS, SHOTS, SHOTS

*Dodo
Vodka, Tabasco

*Baby Guinness
Kahlda, Baileys

*Bling Bling
Vodka, Raspberry

*Mini Ginger
Sailor Jerry, Angostura

*Lemon Drop
Gin with fresh lemon

*Irish Flag

Orange liqueur, creme de menthe, Baileys

*Springbok
Creme de menthe, Baileys

*Sambuca Isabella

*El Jimador Tequila
Salt & lime wedge

*Jagerbomb
Jagermeister & Red Bull

The McCafferty’s Hurl
Choose any 5 shots*

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito
Mint leaves, lime wedges, lemon juice,
sugar syrup, club soda

Virgin Colada
Pineapple juice & coconut cream

Mint Lemonade
Mint leaves, lemon juice,
sugar syrup, mineral water

Chapman
Lemon juice, Angostura Bitters, 7UP

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, lemon juice,
Tabasco sauce, black pepper
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Prices are in UAE dirham & are inclusive

of 7% municipality fee & 5% VAT.

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

61

135

28

28

28

28

28

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

McCafferty’s Bloody Mary 51
Vodka, tomato juice, bloody mary mix,
horseradish, celery & cherry tomato

Irish Maid 56
Jameson whiskey, sugar syrup, fresh mint,
cucumber & elderflower liqueur

Basil Smash 56
Bombay Sapphire, fresh basil, lemon juice &
sugar syrup

Rude Cosmo 56

Tequila, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice
& Angostura bitters

Clover Mule 56
Jameson whiskey, ginger beer, lime juice &
Angostura bitters

Basic JVC Jane 56
Beefeater pink gin, prosecco, triple sec, lime
juice & grenadine

Cappuccino Martini 56
Vanilla vodka, Baileys, Kahltia & espresso

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Classic Mojito 46
Bacardi rum, soda water, mint leaves
& sugar syrup

Bellini 46
Prosecco & peach purée

Bramble 51
Bombay Sapphire gin, blackberry liqueur,
lemon juice & sugar

Negroni 51
Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari

Old Fashioned 51
Johnny Walker Red Label, sugar cubes & 3
dashes of Angostura bitters

Amaretto Sour 51
Disaronno, lemon juice, sugar cane
& egg white

Espresso Martini 51
Vodka, Kahlia & espresso

Strawberry Daiquiri (Regular | Frozen) 56
Bacardi rum, sugar, lime juice & fruit purée

Aperol Spritz 56
Aperol, sparkling wine & soda water

Pawn Star Martini 56
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur,
passionfruit puree, lemon juice, sugar syrup
& a shot of prosecco

Margarita (Regular | Frozen) 56
Tequila, triple sec & lemon juice

Whiskey Sour 56
Whiskey, lemon juice & egg white

Pink Gin Spritz 56
Pink gin, sugar syrup, soda & fresh
raspberries

Long Island Iced Tea 61
Vodka, Bacardi, gin, tequila, triple sec &
lemon juice

Bullfrog 71
Vodka, Bacardi, gin, tequila, blue curagao,
lemon juice & Red Bull

HAPPY
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HOUR

MON TO THU 10AM-10PM
FRI TO SUN 10AM-8PM

DRAUGHT BEER
& CIDER

Amstel Netherlands 35
Strongbow England 35
Heineken Netherlands 35
Stella Artois Belgium 35
Guinness Ireland 36
Magners Irish Cider Ireland 36
Kilkenny Ireland 36
Birra Moretti Italy 38
Tiger Singapore 38
Brewdog Punk IPA Scotland 38

BOITLED BEER
& CIDER

Budweiser USA 30
Heineken Netherlands 30
Sol Mexico 30
Stella Artois Belgium 30
Amstel Netherlands 30
Magners Ireland 30

SPIR;TS Single 31 Double 50

Tanqueray Gin

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Smirnoff Vodka

Bacardi Rum

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Johnny Walker Red Whisky

El Jimador Tequila

WINE & BUBBLES
Arcadian Pinot Grigio 32 140
Arcadian Sauvignon 32 140
Blanc

Arcadian Shiraz 32 140
Santa Carolina 32 140
Vistana Rosé

Pop-it Now Brut 32 140
Moét & Chandon 495
Champagne

Moét & Chandon 545
Rosé Champagne
COCKTAILS

Whiskey Sour 41
Cosmopolitan 41
Stormy Sailor 41
Margarita 41
Pink Gin Spritz 41
Strawberry Daiquiri 41
Mojito 41
Aperol Spritz 44
Jagerbomb 51



